Carrom EuroCup Single

15th Carrom Eurocup Singles

Villepinte
06-25-2011

Results of the ninth round

Match

European Carrom Confederation

Result
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SolL version 5.16

Dniffjiwg Ykufzn7q ¢
Nessakh Karim s
Awme3vqq Mpmfwgca

(GBR)
Kmaezjng Mwifib2a e
Ahmed Shuab e

Abdin Karnal s
Meyer Josef «cu
Mrye530q Szmfir2i es
Ali Sunahar e

Dubois Pierre ¢
Kgdevzoq Anign4lq cex
Humbert Nick oe)
Meqfpptq Adyfabtq e
Stucchi Stefano
Hurtig Andreas o=

Venou Mouraly s

Rajadurai Alfred =
Kracht Andreas o)
Wahid Abdul e
Schneider Armin e
Cristiani Gianluca i

Dnifnrwy Cmmfgfwq
“Rsie7x0y” o,

Steiner Armin oz

Gomes Harvey e

Colin Thibault ¢=a
Fabiano Stefano i
Lmqgfxp7q Sfadgcyiy e=ra

Seibert Gunter
"gunny" (DEU)

Narkar Chandan csx
Peter Wolfgang o«

Kumar Ish s

Bollin Carlito
Collard Steeve =
Pereira Fabian ra
Ubhayathunga Amitha
Polchow Dirk e
Lnieudny Jcyftt5y ra
Islam Nazrul e

Sinha Nitesh “Nick” oy
N2yfugeq Alafwv7q o:
Cieply Jeremy
Kruger Tobias =
Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i
Mqggewroi Acme2vki

(GBR)
Braun Denis era
Martinelli Paolo
Vdgfo3tg Rogfadxa era
Pedicini Francesco
Jorg Johannes o)

Hurlimann Lorenzo e

Sieger Kevin -
Frauenrath Ingo o
Ometto Paolo i
Mqgafazxg CAmffh3i e
Da Fatti Daniele

Bouillon Jack «ra
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https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a5ac98da841711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=9
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Zucchiatti Elisa o
Fehr Frank e

Felizardo Renato s
G3ufcf3a Jemeszla o)
Mlue67ni Ajgezrmy s
Baumgartner Viktor

(CHE)

C3qgevhri TmA4fipwi era
Rosin Kristian e
Buchmann Walter
Sieger Alain s
Nowakowski Jakub o,
Tomasi Fabio i
Perkin Julian s
Idgfgbty Niygsavq cex
Schierl Pavel “Séfik”

Pidial Steven -

Kralovda Romana s
Szqged7ri R3aewdry oy
Ddyfnxvq Mrqfgdyq s
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Eder Steffen e
Haqffhua Trifctza ¢
Faller Hans o=

Motta Claudio

Ali Anhar e

Sander Bernhard e

Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq -
Martinelli Andrea
Maurizi Riccardo im
Cano Stéphane ¢«
Smoljak Filip ()

Pidial Yoann s

Clifyeai N2eeqzri oy
Jupiter Sattirabady =
Ategwqza Ly4afwyfy
Donnini Rodolfo “Rudy”

(ITA)

Pantzos Athena ¢ra
Rdlfafuy Mtmedzhi cer
Ulmfk7va A7ue77rq ss
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18 /
12/
25/
22 /
25/

25/

11/
25/
6/
7]/
17 /
21/
16 /
1/
5/

23 /

25/
25/
10 /

02-13-2026 01:37 AM

7
21
4
24
5

12

25
6
25
9
12
15
1
16
15

19

0
0
17



